
Department Ford Chevy* Dodge# Jeep Total Vehicles Take Home% take home

Engineering 5 3 3 1 12 4 33.33%

Inspections 0 8 0 2 10 5 50.00%

Planning 1 0 1 2 4 2 50.00%

Street 18 14 11 0 43 13 30.25%

Sanitation 4 2 10 0 16 4 25.00%

JPD 103 8 1 0 112 103 91.96%

Fire 3 0 6 0 9 6 66.67%

Code Enforcement 3 0 1 0 4 4 100.00%

Animal Control 0 6 0 0 6 6 100.00%

Building Maint 2 2 0 0 4 3 75.00%

Parks 10 3 6 1 20 4 20.00%

IT 0 1 1 0 2 0 0.00%

CDBG 1 0 0 0 1 1 100.00%

JETS 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00% 132  City

TOTAL 150 48 40 6 244 155 63.52% 112 JPD

Percentage of Total 61% 20% 16% 2% 100%

City JPD

Cars Available 132 Cars Available 112        * Includes GMC

Cars Taken Home 52 Cars taken home 103           any GM product

Cars Unassigned 9            

% take home VS Cars 39.39% 91.96% # Includes Plymouth

Vehicle Type Summary



Tag # Year Model Make/Description Vin# Operator Take Home

7108 2006 SILVERADOCHEVY TRUCK EXT. CAB 248153 JEREMY BEVILL Y

7105 1998 FORD ECONOLINE - 150 BO6857 DOUG CREWS N

7102 1996 DODGE DAKOTA TRUCK 659864 STANDBY TRUCK N

NONE 2007 DODGE RAM 1500 597750 JOE MCKEEL N

7101 1997 F150 FORD TRUCK` C45196 OUT OF SERVICE N

7109 2006 CHEVY SILVERADO 1/2 TON 248308 CRAIG LIGHT Y

1707 1998 FORD F150 STANDARD CAB A55107 RUSTY GRIGSBY N

1703 1997 FORD RANGER B82823 OFFICE USE N

NONE 2000 CHEVY MALIBU 284485 OFFICE USE N

2207 2004 JEEP LIBERTY 274841 KELLY PANNECK N

1700 2007 DODGE RAM 1500 502533 ERICK WOODRUFF Y

7106 1998 FORD RANGER B82723 LARRY JACKSON, JR N

ENGINEERING



Tag # Year Model Make/Description Vin# Operator Take Home

NONE 2007 CHEVY COLORADO 216085 PAUL HOUSE Y

NONE 2007 CHEVY COLORADO 215291 STEVE RAINWATER Y

NONE 2006 JEEP LIBERTY 257733 SHIRLEY THOMAS Y

NONE 2004 JEEP LIBERTY 266266 MEL DOWNUM Y

NONE 2000 CHEVY MALIBU 287619 JIM BROWN Y

NONE 2001 CHEVY IMPALA 297391 PARKED N

NONE 2000 CHEVY MALIBU 386 EJB OFFICE N

NONE 2003 GMC SONOMA 225723 PARKED N

NONE 2003 GMC SONOMA 226500 PARKED N

NONE 1993 CHEVY CAVALIER 258256 PARKED N

INSPECTIONS



Tag # Year Model Make/Description Vin# Operator Take Home

NONE 2007 JEEP' LIBERTY 654069 T. WHITE Y

NONE 2007 JEEP LIBERTY 654068 O. SPRIGGS Y

NONE 1999 DODGE INTREPID 649869 OLD PLANNING CAR N

NONE 1997 FORD CROWN VICTORIA 132315 OLD PLANNING CAR N

PLANNING



Tag # Year Model Make/Description Vin# Operator Take Home

2006 1994 CHEVROLETCAR 156820 OFFICE N

2103 1998 PLY CAR 254910 NASH, CLIFF Y

1101 1997 CHEVROLETTRUCK - PICKUP 3/4 TON 218104 JOHNSON, MICHAEL N

2205 2004 FORD TRUCK - PICKUP - 4 DOOR C41980 SHARED N

2206 2004 FORD TRUCK - PICKUP - 4 DOOR C41979 WOOLDRIDGE, KEVIN N

2216 1990 FORD TRUCK - PICKUP A82493 SHARED N

2219 1996 FORD TRUCK - PICKUP -3/4 TON B73663 CLAYTON, TRACY'S CREW N

2226 1990 FORD TRUCK - PICKUP B29154 SIMPSON, ARVIL N

2227 1994 CHEV TRUCK - PICKUP 211643 LIQUID TRUCK (SNOW) N

2228 1994 CHEV TRUCK - PICKUP 212776 NOT DRIVEABLE N

2230 1994 CHEVROLETTRUCK - PICKUP 3/4 TON 211301 NOT DRIVEABLE N

2239 1995 CHEV TRUCK - PICKUP - EXT CAB 206014 SHARED N

2540 1998 DODGE TRUCK - PICKUP - 1/2 TON 654341 RUSSELL, DONNIE Y

2550 2001 DODGE TRUCK - PICKUP 260128 BROWN, MICHAEL'S CREW N

2551 2000 DODGE TRUCK - PICKUP 1/2 TON 160129 BROWN, MICHAEL'S CREW N

2552 2001 DODGE TRUCK - PICKUP 547834 MALLARD, CORY N

2553 2001 DODGE TRUCK - PICKUP 547833 DYER, GUY Y

2554 2002 DODGE TRUCK - PICKUP - EXT CAB287301 BRYANT, HAROLD Y

2562 2006 CHEVROLETTRUCK - PICKUP - 1/2 TON 217266 HOLLAND, RANDY Y

2570 2006 FORD TRUCK - PICKUP 3/4 TON - CREW CABC94016 SPARKS, TOMMY Y

2571 2006 FORD TRUCK - PICKUP 3/4 TON - CREW CABC94017 BROWN, MICHAEL Y

2572 2006 FORD TRUCK - PICKUP 3/4 TON - CREW CABC94018 CLAYTON, TRACY Y

2573 2006 FORD TRUCK - PICKUP 3/4 TON - CREW CABD35166 COX, MIKE SR Y

2574 2006 FORD TRUCK - PICKUP 3/4 TON - CREW CABD35165 COLE, JIMMY'S CREW Y

2575 2006 FORD TRUCK - PICKUP 3/4 TON - CREW CAB D35167 HARMON, RONALD Y

2576 2006 FORD TRUCK - 1 TON-CREW CAB-DUALLYD35164 IRWIN, SHANE N

2577 2007 FORD TRUCK - PICKUP 3/4 TON - CREW CABA02137 HOOTON, TEDDY Y

STREET



2578 2007 FORD TRUCK - PICKUP 3/4 TON - CREW CABA02136 TIPPITT, STEVE Y

2910 1994 CHEVROLETTRUCK - PICKUP - OLD FIRE213711 BRYANT, HAROLD'S CREW N

2911 1994 FORD TRUCK - PICKUP - OLD A.C. - 1/2 TONA43951 SHARED N

3150 1998 FORD TRUCK - PICKUP - 1/2 TON C26818 HILLIARD, JASON N

3215 1989 CHEV TRUCK - PICKUP 3/4 TON 223199 NOT DRIVEABLE N

3216 1995 CHEVROLETTRUCK - PICKUP 249242 SHARED N

3219 1992 CHEV TRUCK - PICKUP 3/4 TON 181548 NOT USED N

3221 1993 DODGE TRUCK - PICKUP - 3/4 TON 267890 CLAYTON, TRACY'S CREW N

3222 1993 DODGE TRUCK - PICKUP 3/4 TON 267889 LIQUID TRUCK (SNOW) N

3224 1994 CHEV TRUCK - PICKUP 181657 NOT DRIVEABLE N

3225 1994 CHEV TRUCK- PICKUP - 3/4 TON 181328 NOT DRIVEABLE N

3230 1993 CHEV TRUCK - PICKUP - 3/4 TON FLATBEDE22236 N

3231 1996 DODGE TRUCK - PICKUP - 1/2 TON 620508 COLE, JIMMY'S CREW N

2104 2000 FORD VAN - SIGNALS B35617 HANCOCK, ADRIAN YES

2201 2003 FORD VAN - 15 PASSENGER B09297 SHARED N

7103 1996 DODGE VAN 145840 BRYANT, HAROLD'S CREW N



Y or N

Tag # Year Model Make/Description Vin# Operator Take Home

2241 1998 FORD PICKUP TRK A59099 BOBBY SHELBY N

2242 1998 FORD PICKUP TRK A63262 SALE N

2244 1994 CHEVY PICKUP TRK 179859 LANDFILL N

1706 1989 CHEVY CAPRICE CAR 200106 SALE N

2245 2001 DODGE PICKUP TRK 260130 REGGIE WARREN N

2246 1996 DODGE RAM 1500 V61/2 TON 2WD 661796 CAN DELIVERY N

2247 1999 DODGE RAM 1500 V81/2 TON 2WD 213361 BILLY BROOKS N

2555 2003 DODGE PICKUP TRK 806437 MIKE NICHOLAS N

2556 2003 DODGE PICKUP TRK 806592 MIKE CLAYTON Y

2557 2003 DODGE PICKUP TRK 806591 BOBBY MITCHELL N

2558 1991 DODGE PICKUP TRK 667811 SALE N

2559 2004 FORD F250 A68913 CHRIS GAMBILL Y

2560 2004 FORD F250 A71902 ROYCE LEONARD Y

2561 2006 DODGE RAM 3500 ST REG CAB 187111 DAVID SCHWEITZER N

2579 2006 DODGE RAM 2500 ST DODGE 231826 DONNY GIBSON Y

2220 1999 DODGE VAN 558434 WORK RELEASE N

4309 2007 STERLING KNUCKLEBOOM Y56430 EVERETT BLACKLEY N

SANITATION



JPD

Tag # Year Model Make/Description Vin# Operator Take Home

201 2000 Ford Crown Victoria Foust Y

203 2000 Ford Crown Victoria unassigned Y

205 2000 Ford Crown Victoria Branscum Y

209 2000 Ford Crown Victoria Prisoner Transport Y

218 2001 Chevy Impala academy car N

219 2001 Dodge Pickup R - Chambers Y

219 2001 Ford Excursion T - SWAT tk N

219 2001 Chevy Impala academy car Y

301 2003 Ford Crown Victoria Lassiter Y

302 2003 Ford Crown Victoria Rogers Y

303 2003 Ford Crown Victoria Taylor Y

304 2003 Ford Crown Victoria Richardson Y

305 2003 Ford Crown Victoria academy car N

306 2003 Ford Crown Victoria Goodrich Y

307 2003 Ford Crown Victoria Karen Oldham Y

308 2003 Ford Crown Victoria unassigned Y

309 2003 Ford Crown Victoria unassigned Y

310 2003 Ford Crown Victoria unassigned Y

312 2003 Ford Crown Victoria Howard Y

313 2003 Ford Crown Victoria Shackelford Y

314 2003 Ford Crown Victoria Mosier Y

315 2003 Ford Crown Victoria Coleman Y

316 2003 Chevy Van Crime Scene van N

400 2004 Ford Crown Victoria Clark Y

402 2004 Ford Crown Victoria unassigned Y

406 2004 Ford Crown Victoria McQuay Y

408 2004 Ford Crown Victoria Dupuy Y

409 2004 Ford Crown Victoria Baxter Y



410 2004 Chevy Pickup Gellert Y

411 2004 Ford Crown Victoria Baker Y

412 2004 Ford Crown Victoria unassigned Y

413 2004 Ford Crown Victoria unassigned Y

414 2004 Ford Crown Victoria S. McDaniel Y

415 2004 Ford Crown Victoria Hogard Y

416 2004 Ford Crown Victoria Davis (wrecked) N

501 2005 Ford Crown Victoria B. Rossman Y

502 2005 Ford Crown Victoria Myers Y

503 2005 Ford Crown Victoria McCanless Y

504 2005 Ford Crown Victoria unassigned Y

505 2005 Ford Crown Victoria Jackson Y

506 2005 Ford Crown Victoria J. Smith Y

507 2005 Ford Crown Victoria Henson Y

508 2005 Ford Crown Victoria unassigned Y

509 2005 Ford Crown Victoria Zaffarano Y

510 2005 Ford Crown Victoria Stallings Y

511 2005 Ford Crown Victoria Eads Y

512 2005 Ford Crown Victoria Kenny Oldham Y

600 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Guimond Y

601 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Toombs Y

602 2006 Ford Crown Victoria D. McDaniel Y

603 2006 Ford Crown Victoria S. Rossman Y

604 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Bristow Y

605 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Chief Y

606 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Roper Y

607 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Elliott Y

608 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Chester Y

609 2006 Ford Crown Victoria McClard Y

610 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Eaton Y



611 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Varner Y

612 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Johnston Y

613 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Page Y

614 2006 Ford Crown Victoria R. Smith Y

615 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Eidson Y

616 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Parnell Y

617 2006 Ford Crown Victoria O. Smith Y

618 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Waterworth Y

619 2006 Ford Crown Victoria C. Ward Y

620 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Hampton Y

621 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Landreth Y

622 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Anderson Y

623 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Perry Y

624 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Geha Y

625 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Elrod Y

626 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Gossett Y

627 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Chris Walker Y

628 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Fowler Y

629 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Wood Y

630 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Brandon Y

631 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Morris Y

632 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Palmer Y

633 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Landrum Y

634 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Porbeck Y

635 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Hughes Y

636 2006 Ford Crown Victoria unassigned Y

637 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Vernon Y

638 2006 Ford Crown Victoria McDonald Y

639 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Rose Y

640 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Oliver Y



641 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Caplinger Y

642 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Nelson Y

643 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Poe Y

644 2006 Ford Crown Victoria R. Morphis Y

645 2006 Ford Crown Victoria B.J. Smith Y

646 2006 Ford Crown Victoria E. Ward Y

647 2006 Ford Crown Victoria Brooks Y

723 2007 Ford Crown Victoria D. Martin Y

724 2007 Ford Crown Victoria RJ Smith Y

725 2007 Ford Crown Victoria Waterworth Y

726 2007 Ford Crown Victoria Simpkins Y

727 2007 Ford Crown Victoria Baggett Y

730 2007 Chevy Van SWAT van N

731 2007 Chevy Van DTF van N

941 1994 Ford Crown Victoria Prowl Y

942 1994 Ford Crown Victoria CID extra Y

954 1995 Chevy Caprice Shipman Y

961 1996 Ford Crown Victoria K9 extra Y

964 1996 Chevy Pickup DARE truck Y

973 1997 Ford Crown Victoria CID extra Y

974 1997 Ford Crown Victoria CID extra Y

980 1998 Ford Crown Victoria Lawson Y

982 1998 Ford Crown Victoria academy car N

989 1998 Ford Crown Victoria Public Service van N



Fire Y or N

Tag # Year Model Make/Description Vin# Operator Take Home

749 GHY 2002 Durango Dodge 200119 Chief Y 

308 IGM 2001 Durango Dodge 595504 Asst. Chief Y

131 LWH 2007 Durango Dodge 547402 Trn/Safety Y

647JIN 2006 F250 Ford/PU B14925 Fire Marshal Y

826 IBZ 2003 3500 RAM/PU/4DR 140059 Trn/HazMat Y

 381 ZPL 1997 Crown Vic Ford/Sedan 117314 Asst. Fire Mar Y

109 AEL 1997 F150 Ford/PU 45197 Mechanic's N

519 KEW 2006 Durango Dodge 168050 Battalion 1 N

886 LHH 2007 Durango Dodge 547980 Battalion 2 N



Code Enforcement
Tag # Year Make Model Vin# Operator Plate Take Home

700 2007 Ford Ranger A66106 Shaver 878LHN Y

701 2007 Ford Ranger A66107 Daffron 879LHN Y

702 2007 Ford Ranger A66108 Black 880LHN Y

2001 Dodge Pickup 244743 Kevin Horton887EXA Y



Animal Control
Tag # Year Make Model Vin# Operator Plate Take Home

27 2006 CHEV 1500 ext cab 2x4 248421 Rogers 515KEW Y

31 2004 GMC 1500 ext cab 2x4 289128 J. McGinnis 405IGM Y

29 2004 GMC 1500 ext cab 2x4 282526 Edwards 404IGM Y

28 2006 Chev 1500 ext cab 2x4 248193 G. Mcginnis 513KEW Y

33 2006 Chev 1500 ext cab 2x4 248170 Grant 514KEW Y

30 2003 Chev 1500 ext cab 2x4 279228 Johnson 391GCA Y



Building Maintenance
Tag # Year Model Make/Description Vin# Operator Plate Take Home

3880 2006 Ford 2006 Ford 3/4 ton Crew Cab C23880 Keith Sanders 912JIN Y

2340 2004 Ford 2004 Ford F350 P/U D12340 Crew XII509 N

7083 2006 Chevy 2006 Chevy Silverado LWB 247083 Paul Weaver 819KEX Y

8602 1992 Chevy 1992 Chevy Suburban 308602 Tommie Son 465BSH Y



IT Y or N

Tag # Year Model Make/Description Vin# Operator Plate Take Home

None 1996 Dodge Ram 1500 Van 165801 IT ZPJ-811 N

None 2007 Chevy Colorado Ext Cab 203815 IT None Yet N



Parks
Tag # Year Make Model Vin# Operator Plate Take Home

7958 2007 Ford 1500 Extended Cab A57958 Program Staff None yet N

2739 2007 Jeep Liberty SUV 642739 Jason Wilkie 882 LHH Y

220 2006 Dodge 1500 Extended Cab 190220 Stephen Penny 518-KEW Y

2378 2004 Ford F150 PICKUP A72378 John Oswald 042-IGO Y

1515 2004 Chevy 1500 Silverado 281516 Larry Jackson 396-GCA Y

2379 2004 Ford F150 PICKUP A72379 Jeff Owens 041-IGO N

8530 2002 Ford F150 PICKUP B18530 Mike Donahue 217-GHY N

9249 2001 Dodge 1500 PICKUP 229249 Jesse Lindley 816-EJA Y

1646 2001 Ford F250 CREW CAB P/U C91646 Park Staff 921-FJT N

1647 2001 Ford F250 CREW CAB P/U C91647 Tammy Markin 920-FJT N

3349 1999 Dodge Dakota Pickup 243349 CFP Staff 353-CNL N

9888 1997 Chevy C2500 Extended Cab 229888 Nolan Allen 479-AEL N

2824 1997 Ford Ranger Pickup B82824 Park Staff 221-AEL N

9861 1996 Dodge Dakota Pickup 659861 Program Staff ZPJ-054 N

1169 1992 Dodge Passenger Van 141169 Park Staff SOE-203 N

5382 1992 Dodge Passenger Van 145382 JMC Staff SOE-204 N

6053 1992 Ford Taurus Station Wagon 236053 Jarrod Stroud 139-BSI N

1512 1990 Chevy C1500 201512 Park Staff RJR-146 N

1448 1983 Ford E-150 Van B11448 CFP Staff RJR-108 N

5735 1981 Ford F100 Pickup A35735 Park Staff 818-EJA N



JETS
Tag # Year Make Model Vin# Operator Plate Take Home

2006 chevy C1500 P/U 151298 Joel Gardner 914 JIN N



CDBG
Tag # Year Make Model Vin# Operator Plate Take Home

1997 Ford Crown VictoriaI36474 Gayle Vickers 377 AEM Y



Take Home List
Tag # Year Make Model Vin# Operator Plate Take Home

2739 2007 Jeep Liberty SUV 642739 Jason Wilkie 882 LHH Y Depart Head

1700 2007 DODGE RAM 1500 502533 ERICK WOODRUFF NONE Y Depart Head

NONE 2007 CHEVY COLORADO 216085 PAUL HOUSE NONE Y Depart Head

NONE 2007 CHEVY COLORADO 215291 STEVE RAINWATER NONE Y

NONE 2007 JEEP' LIBERTY 654069 T. WHITE 884-LHH Y

NONE 2007 JEEP LIBERTY 654068 O. SPRIGGS 885-LHH Y Depart Head

2577 2007 FORD TRUCK - PICKUP 3/4 TON - CREW CAB A02137 HOOTON, TEDDY 822 KEX Y Depart Head

2578 2007 FORD TRUCK - PICKUP 3/4 TON - CREW CAB A02136 TIPPITT, STEVE 832 KEX Y

131 LWH 2007 Durango Dodge 547402 Trn/Safety 131 LWH Y

700 2007 Ford Ranger A66106 Shaver 878LHN Y

701 2007 Ford Ranger A66107 Daffron 879LHN Y

702 2007 Ford Ranger A66108 Black 880LHN Y

7108 2006 SILVERADO CHEVY TRUCK EXT. CAB 248153 JEREMY BEVILL 516 KEW Y

7109 2006 CHEVY SILVERADO 1/2 TON 248308 CRAIG LIGHT 517 KEW Y

NONE 2006 JEEP LIBERTY 257733 SHIRLEY THOMAS 838 KEX Y

2562 2006 CHEVROLETTRUCK - PICKUP - 1/2 TON 217266 HOLLAND, RANDY 915 JIN Y

2570 2006 FORD TRUCK - PICKUP 3/4 TON - CREW CAB C94016 SPARKS, TOMMY 651 KEW Y

2571 2006 FORD TRUCK - PICKUP 3/4 TON - CREW CAB C94017 BROWN, MICHAEL 652 KEW Y

2572 2006 FORD TRUCK - PICKUP 3/4 TON - CREW CAB C94018 CLAYTON, TRACY 653 KEW Y

2573 2006 FORD TRUCK - PICKUP 3/4 TON - CREW CAB D35166 COX, MIKE SR 654 KEW Y

2574 2006 FORD TRUCK - PICKUP 3/4 TON - CREW CAB D35165 COLE, JIMMY'S CREW657 KEW Y

2575 2006 FORD TRUCK - PICKUP 3/4 TON - CREW CAB D35167 HARMON, RONALD 655 KEW Y

2579 2006 DODGE RAM 2500 ST DODGE 231826 DONNY GIBSON 820KEX Y

647JIN 2006 F250 Ford/PU B14925 Fire Marshal 647JIN Y

27 2006 CHEV 1500 ext cab 2x4 248421 Rogers 515KEW Y Depart Head

28 2006 Chev 1500 ext cab 2x4 248193 G. Mcginnis 513KEW Y

33 2006 Chev 1500 ext cab 2x4 248170 Grant 514KEW Y

3880 2006 Ford 2006 Ford 3/4 ton Crew Cab C23880 Keith Sanders 912JIN Y Depart Head

7083 2006 Chevy 2006 Chevy Silverado LWB 247083 Paul Weaver 819KEX Y

220 2006 Dodge 1500 Extended Cab 190220 Stephen Penny 518-KEW Y

NONE 2004 JEEP LIBERTY 266266 MEL DOWNUM 039 IGO Y

2559 2004 FORD F250 A68913 CHRIS GAMBILL 0501GO Y

2560 2004 FORD F250 A71902 ROYCE LEONARD 0491GO Y Depart Head

31 2004 GMC 1500 ext cab 2x4 289128 J. McGinnis 405IGM Y

29 2004 GMC 1500 ext cab 2x4 282526 Edwards 404IGM Y

2378 2004 Ford F150 PICKUP A72378 John Oswald 042-IGO Y

1515 2004 Chevy 1500 Silverado 281516 Larry Jackson 396-GCA Y

2556 2003 DODGE PICKUP TRK 806592 MIKE CLAYTON 395GCA Y

826 IBZ 2003 3500 RAM/PU/4DR 140059 Trn/HazMat 826 IBZ Y

30 2003 Chev 1500 ext cab 2x4 279228 Johnson 391GCA Y

2554 2002 DODGE TRUCK - PICKUP - EXT CAB 287301 BRYANT, HAROLD 930 GHY Y

749 GHY 2002 Durango Dodge 200119 Chief 749 GHY Y Depart Head

2553 2001 DODGE TRUCK - PICKUP 547833 DYER, GUY 888 EXA Y

308 IGM 2001 Durango Dodge 595504 Asst. Chief 308 IGM Y

2001 Dodge Pickup 244743 Kevin Horton 887EXA Y

9249 2001 Dodge 1500 PICKUP 229249 Jesse Lindley 816-EJA Y

NONE 2000 CHEVY MALIBU 287619 JIM BROWN 387 EJB Y

2104 2000 FORD VAN - SIGNALS B35617 HANCOCK, ADRIAN 844 EJB Y

2103 1998 PLY CAR 254910 NASH, CLIFF 766 BSH Y

2540 1998 DODGE TRUCK - PICKUP - 1/2 TON 654341 RUSSELL, DONNIE 710 BSH Y

2540 1998 DODGE TRUCK - PICKUP - 1/2 TON 654341 RUSSELL, DONNIE 710 BSH Y

1997 Ford Crown Victoria I36474 Gayle Vickers 377AEM Y Depart Head

 381 ZPL 1997 Crown Vic Ford/Sedan 117314 Asst. Fire Mar  381 ZPL Y

8602 1992 Chevy 1992 Chevy Suburban 308602 Tommie Son 465BSH Y


